

2026 CANYON CARD

CANYON CARD

\$149+*

• Exclusive Rate for Community Members

Non-Resident

- Complimentary Round on Day of Purchase
- 10 Day Booking Window on ForeTees**
- 4 FREE Range Buckets (\$28 Value)
- \$10 OFF per 18 Hole Round
- \$7 OFF per 9 Hole Round
- TROON Rewards Enrollment Play More, Earn More!

WIN AN OPUS WEDGE!

SIGN UP FOR THE CANYON CARD BY 12/31/25 AUTOMATICALLY BE ENTERED TO WIN A CALLAWAY OPUS SP WEDGE!

10 DAY ADVANCED BOOKING

RESIDENT RATES

	DATES	9 HOLE/ TWILIGHT	PRIME
winter	12/1 - 5/15	\$49	\$75
spring	5/16 - 9/8	\$31	\$49
fall	9/9 - 11/30	\$49	\$75

Twilight times begin at 2pm.

NON-RESIDENT RATES

	DATES	9 HOLE/ TWILIGHT	PRIME
winter	12/1 - 5/15	\$69	\$109
spring	5/16 - 9/8	\$49	\$65
fall	9/9 - 11/30	\$69	\$109

Non-Resident Rates are dynamically priced and subject to change plus tax. Twilight times begin at 2pm.



FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO PURCHASE PASSES:

STOP BY THE GOLF SHOP

EMAIL MIKE KARPE MIKE.KARPE@SBHOA2.ORG VISIT GOLFSADDLEBROOKE.COM

*Credit Card processing fees may apply. **Non 2025 Annuals will

receive Unlimited Golf for November and December 2025 when purchasing 2026 Annual Pass.